Annso Technology Co.,ltd
Factory address: The south faces industry area of Xia Gang Fu Hai road, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong, China.
Tel: +86-769-81666360  81666395/96/97             Fax: +86-769-81666306
Web: www.annso.com  www.annso.com.cn  www.medianice.com  Email: Sales@annso.com.cn
Intel Core 2 Duo / Core Duo / Core Solo Panel PC with 19" TFT LCD and 1 Expansion Slot
Features
 19" SXGA TFT LCD Panel
 Resistive Touch screen (Optional)

Tel: +86-769-81666360  81666395/96/97             Fax: +86-769-81666306
Web: www.annso.com  www.annso.com.cn  www.medianice.com  Email: Sales@annso.com.cn
Ordering Information
IPC-1946-220X 19” Intel Core 2 Duo /Core Duo/ Core Solo Panel PC , with 220W ATX Power Supply
IPC-1946T-220X 19” Intel Core 2 Duo /Core Duo/ Core Solo Touch Panel PC, with 220W ATX Power Supply
IPC-1946-300X 19” Intel Core 2 Duo /Core Duo/ Core Solo Panel PC, with 300W ATX Power Supply
IPC-1946T-300X 19” Intel Core 2 Duo /Core Duo/ Core Solo Touch Panel PC, with 300W ATX Power Supply
Dimension Diagram
IPC-1946
Unit: mm